
As of 6/4/2024  

  

8,000

1,000

1,000

6,000

154,074

Brueggeman 1. Barley Breeding 117,815

Neely 2. Barley Evaluation 36,259

9,266

4,200

5,066

18,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

3,000

8,000

8,000

197,340Total Barley Budget

Barley - Elections

Barley - Staff Travel

U.S. Grains Council 

Market Development 

Research

Grower Services 

Policy Development 

Office Operations 

National Barley Growers Assn (NBGA)

Barley - Daily Allowance

Barley - Per Diem

Barley - Travel

Barley - Hosting

Barley - Trade Teams

Barley - Special Projects

WASHINGTON GRAIN COMMISSION - FY 2025  BUDGET

BARLEY


