## WASHINGTON GRAIN COMMISSION - FY 2025 BUDGET BARLEY

Market Development	8,000
Barley - Hosting	1,000
Barley - Trade Teams	1,000
U.S. Grains Council	6,000
_	<u>-</u>
Research	154,074
Brueggeman 1. Barley Breeding	117,815
Neely 2. Barley Evaluation	36,259
	·
Grower Services	9,266
Barley - Special Projects	4,200
National Barley Growers Assn (NBGA)	5,066
Policy Development	18,000
Barley - Daily Allowance	4,000
Barley - Per Diem	5,000
Barley - Travel	6,000
Barley - Elections	3,000
	•
Office Operations	8,000
Barley - Staff Travel	8,000
	•
Total Barley Budget	197,340
, ,	,